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Note: *All employees will be given a floating holiday to be used on a day of their 
choosing subject to the approval of their immediate supervisor.  The floating holiday 
must be taken as a full day (8 hrs fulltime/prorated for parttime). Any floating holiday 
unused by the employee by the end of the calendar year (December 31) will be 
forfeited. 

1 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year's Day 
2 Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
3 Monday, February 17, 2025 President's Day 
4 Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day 
5 Thursday, June 19, 2025 Juneteenth 
6 Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day 
7 Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day 
8 Monday, October 13, 2025 Indigenous Peoples Day (Columbus Day) 
9 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veterans' Day 
10 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving 
11 Friday, November 28, 2025 Native American Heritage Day  
12 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Christmas Eve 
13 Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas 
14 1 day at Employee’s Discretion Float Holiday* 


